
SOUTH COAST BAPTIST COLLEGE 
MANDURAH AM 

 
STOP 

# AM PICKUP/OFF NARRATIVE  STOP ID 

 
6.55 DEPOT 5 THORNBOROUGH RD MANDURAH   

   RIGHT THORNBOROUGH RD   

   RIGHT  ROUSE RD   

   LEFT MANDURAH RD   

   THRU ROUNDABOUT ONTO MANDURAH RD   

   RIGHT ALLNUTT ST   

1 7.05 STAND A5 MANDURAH TRAIN STATION   

   LEFT ALLNUTT ST   

   LEFT  MANDURAH RD   

   LEFT AT ROUNDABOUT ONTO MANDURAH RD   

   RIGHT MEADOW SPRINGS DR   

2 7.11 BUS STOP MEADOW SPRINGS DRIVE AFTER PEBBLE BEACH BLVD 21449 

3 7.13 BUS STOP MEADOW SPRINGS DR AFTER PINEGROVE VISTA 24256 

   LEFT PEBBLE BEACH BLVD   

4 7.15 BUS STOP PEBBLE BEACH BLVD AFTER HIGHLAND CRES 26674 

   RIGHT BROADSTONE VISTA   

   RIGHT  MANDURAH RD   

5 7.20 BUS STOP MANDURAH RD AFTER LORD HOBART DRV 17023 

   RIGHT CATALINA DR   

   RIGHT BADGERUP AV   

   CONTINUE 4TH EXIT  AT ROUNDABOUT BACK DOWN BADGERUP AV   

6 7.21 STOP MANDURAH BAPTIST COLLEGE (OUTSIDE COLLEGE)   

   LEFT BANKSIADALE GATE   

7 7.23 BUS STOP BANKSIADALE GATE AFTER BADGERUP AV 27637 

   RIGHT  MANDURAH RD   

8 7.26 STOP MANDURAH RD AFTER SINGLETON BEACH RD   

   LEFT DAMPIER DR INTO WARNBRO SOUND AV   

9 7.31 BUS STOP WARNBRO SOUND AV AFTER ROUNDABOUT AT DAMPIER AV 17282 

   LEFT BANCOURA PKWY ROUNDABOUT   

10 7.33 STOP BANCOURA PKWY BEFORE WOMBARRA ST   

11 7.35 BUS STOP BANCOURA PKWY AFTER CRONULLA RD 24364 

   UTURN AT ROUNDABOUT BANCOURA PKWY & THREE BEARS LOOP   



SOUTH COAST BAPTIST COLLEGE 
MANDURAH AM 

 
12 7.38 BUS STOP BANCOURA PKWY (GOLF SIDE) 24363 

   THRU ROUNDABOUT INTO BLUESTONE PKWY   

13 7.41 BUS STOP BLUESTONE PKWY AFTER ALLATOONA AV ROUNDABOUT 23854 

14 7.42 BUS STOP BLUESTONE PKWY AFTER MILTONA DR 24343 

   THRU ROUNDABOUT INTO FORTY RD   

15   BUS STOP FORTY RD AFTER ANSTEY RD ROUNDABOUT 24248 

16 7.44 BUS STOP FORTY RD AFTER MAROUBRA PDE 24249 

   UTURN AT ROUNDABOUT RETURN DOWN FORTY RD   

17 7.46 BUS STOP FORTY RD AFTER WARRENDER HTS 24244 

   RIGHT ROUNDABOUT ANSTEY RD INTO SECRET HARBOUR BLVD   

18 
7.48 STOP 

SECRET HARBOUR BLVD JUST AFTER BENDALONG BLVD 
ROUNDABOUT 

  

19 7.51 BUS STOP SECRET HARBOUR BLVD AFTER ST KITTS BLVD ROUNDABOUT 21425 

20 7.53 BUS STOP SECRET HARBOUR BLVD AFTER HORTA LNE 21416 

21 7.54 BUS STOP SECRET HARBOUR BLVD AFTER LA SPEZIA DR 21417 

   LEFT WARNBRO SOUND AV   

22 7.58 BUS STOP WARNBRO SOUND AV AFTER PORT KENNEDY ROUNDABOUT 17287 

   LEFT GRAND OCEAN BLVD   

23 8.02 STOP GRAND OCEAN BLVD IN SLIP RD AFTER WARNBRO SOUND AVE   

24 8.04  STOP GRAND OCEAN BLVD OUTSIDE ST BERNADETTE'S PRIMARY SLIP RD   

25 8.06 BUS STOP GRAND OCEAN BLVD BEFORE CHELSFORD AV 21408 

26 8.07 BUS STOP GRAND OCEAN BLVD AFTER COTE D'AZUR GARDENS 21410 

27 8.08 BUS STOP GRAND OCEAN BLVD BEFORE CURRIE ST ROUNDABOUT 21412 

   LEFT WARNBRO SOUND AV   

28 
8.12 BUS STOP WARNBRO SOUND AV AFTER PALM SPRINGS BLVD LIGHTS 

(OUTSIDE WARNBRO HS) 
17297 

29 8.13 BUS STOP WARNBRO SOUND AV AFTER AXMINSTER ST 17301 

   THRU INTO READ ST   

   RIGHT GNANGARA DR   

   RIGHT CASTLEROCK AV   

   LEFT FAIRVIEW DR   

   LEFT OAKWOOD CRES TO REAR CAR PARK ENTRANCE   

 
8.25 SCHOOL SOUTH COAST BAPTIST COLLEGE   

 


